

Bid Summary
Fresno County Department of Public Works and Planning

Project: Dry Creek at Burrough Valley Road Tree Removal
Contract No.: 22-20-C

Bid Opening: 12/1/2022
 Anticipated Award Date: 12/15/2022

Bidders

- 1 Julian Tree Care Inc, 561 Juliga Woods St, Richmond, CA 94804-4113
- 2 Central Sierra Enterprise, 54566 RD 200, North Fork, CA 93643
- 3 Rancho Tree Service, 4700 Stockdale Hwy, Ste 100 Bakersfield CA 93309
- 4 Kroeker, Inc., 4627 S. Chestnut Avenue Fresno, CA 93725
- 5 ARES General Engineering, 28541 Burrough North Rd, Tollhouse, CA 93667-9727
- 6 Joe's Lanscaping & Concrete, Inc., 802 Inyo Ave. Newman CA 95360
- 7 Mountain F Enterprises Inc, 950 Iron Point Road #210, Folsom, CA 95630

Julian Tree Care Inc

Central Sierra Enterprise
Subcontractors
 Statewide Safety Systems

Rancho Tree Service

Kroeker, Inc.
Subcontractors
 Josh Freeman

ARES General Engineering

Joe's Lanscaping & Concrete, Inc.

Mountain F Enterprises Inc
Subcontractors
 Roll N Rock Traffic
 Verux

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5		6		7	
				ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)
1	1	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	1	LS	JOBSITE MANAGEMENT	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$515.00	\$515.00	\$4,660.00	\$4,660.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
3	1	LS	PREPARE AND IMPLEMENT WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4	200	LF	TEMPORARY FENCING (TYPE ESA)	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$6.50	\$1,300.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$12.50	\$2,500.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$14.00	\$2,800.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00
5	1	LS	POST OPERATION CLEARING	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,660.00	\$2,660.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
6	10	EA	REMOVE TREES (MORE THAN 2.0 LF DBH)	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$950.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,150.00	\$11,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$17,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00
7	14	EA	REMOVE TREES (MORE THAN 1.0 LF UP TO 2.0 LF DBH)	\$600.00	\$8,400.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$575.00	\$8,050.00	\$295.00	\$4,130.00	\$625.00	\$8,750.00	\$680.00	\$9,520.00	\$1,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00
8	21	EA	REMOVE TREES (EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 1.0 LF DBH)	\$300.00	\$6,300.00	\$300.00	\$6,300.00	\$300.00	\$6,300.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$200.00	\$4,200.00	\$420.00	\$8,820.00	\$1,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$650.00	\$13,650.00
9	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,760.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,683.00	\$13,683.00
TOTAL BID (ITEMS 1-9)				\$65,400.00		\$29,315.00		\$42,130.00		\$48,030.00		\$48,950.00		\$57,840.00		\$80,800.00		\$92,833.00	